TGL4201
1
Aug 2011 © Rev B
TriQuint Semiconductor:   www. triquint.com  (972)994-8465  Fax (972)994-8504  Info-mmw@tqs.com
Key Features and Performance
• Fixed 0, 2, 3, 6 and 10dB Attenators
• Broadband Response DC to > 40 GHz
• Excellent Return Loss > 15 dB

TGL4201-06 6 dB Attenuator
TGL4201-10 10 dB Attenuator
Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Qorvo:
  TGL4201-00  TGL4201-02  TGL4201-03  TGL4201-06  TGL4201-10